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No. Last Name Pos. Ht. Wt. D.O.B. Team CFL College Last Name, First No.
0 BLACKBURN, Tyshon# DB 6'2 203 20-Jun-01 1 1 Alberta ADEBOBOYE, Dan 21
3 GRANT, Janarion* WR 5'9 157 20-Nov-93 1 5 Rutgers ALLEN, Dejon* 59
4 ARBUCKLE, Nick* QB 6'1 213 04-Oct-93 2 6 Georgia State AMOS, DaShaun* 8
5 SCOTT, Bryan* QB 6'2 220 17-Aug-95 2 2 Occidental ARBUCKLE, Nick* 4
8 AMOS, DaShaun* WR 5'11 185 20-Sep-94 2 6 East Carolina AWACHIE, Albert 36
9 METCHIE, Royce WR 5'11 208 09-Nov-96 3 6 Guelph BAILEY, Rasheed* 88

11 DUKES, Cameron* QB 6'1 205 13-Aug-98 1 1 Lindsey Wilson BLACKBURN, Tyshon# 0
15 POLK,  Makai* WR 6'3 197 04-Aug-01 1 1 Mississippi State BRINKMAN, Jared* 91

17 SINDANI, Richie WR 6'2 204 23-Jun-95 2 7 Calgary CAGE, Isiah* 66
19 PRIESTER, Robert* DB 5'9 180 25-Dec-93 3 4 Wyoming CALVER, Brandon 44
21 ADEBOBOYE, Dan RB 5'9 218 12-May-99 3 3 Bryant CAREY, Ka'Deem* 25
23 FRANKLIN, Benjie* DB 6'0 172 22-Oct-96 2 2 Tarleton State CASSAR, Jack 45
24 MCMAHON, Deonta* RB 5'7 185 07-Mar-00 2 2 McNeese State CERESNA, Jake* 94
25 CAREY, Ka'Deem* RB 5'9 207 30-Oct-92 1 6 Arizona COXIE, Damonte* 86
26 HARELIMANA, Brian LB 6'2 228 16-Dec-95 2 4 Montreal DANIELS, DaVaris* 80 No. Last Name,  First Pos.
28 PIERCE, Mason* DB 5'10 185 20-Mar-99 1 2 Colorado School of Mines DENNIS, Amani* 33 6 MARSHALL, Justin* WR
29 HAGGERTY, John^ P 6'0 205 03-Apr-97 1 5 Western Kentucky DUKES, Cameron* 11 13 JOHNSON, Leonard* DB
30 JONES, Jon* LB 5'11 230 18-Nov-97 3 3 Toledo EDOUARD, Jonathan 41 27 MILTON, Mark* DB
32 SOPIK, Fraser LB 6'0 205 03-Apr-97 1 5 Western FRANKLIN, Benjie* 23 35 DARKANGELO, Isaac* LB
33 DENNIS, Amani* DB 5'11 180 09-May-97 1 1 Carthage GRANT, Janarion* 3 37 PERSON, Jay* DL
36 AWACHIE, Albert FB 6'3 262 07-Oct-92 1 7 Toronto GUILLEMETTE, Adam 47 51 BOSSE, John# OL

40 SMITH, Robbie DL 6'1 246 17-Apr-97 5 5 Wilfrid Laurier HAGGERTY, John^ 29 56 MOORE, George* OL

41 EDOUARD, Jonathan DB 5'11 185 24-Feb-1996 2 2 Carleton HAJRULLAHU, Lirim 70 71 GACHUZ LOZADA, Alfredo^ K

44 CALVER, Brandon FB 6'3 220 17-Apr-1993 4 6 Wilfrid Laurier HANSEN, Thiadric^ 90 72 EDWARDS, Jeremy^ P

45 CASSAR, Jack LB 6'4 240 19-Jan-97 4 4 Carleton HARELIMANA, Brian 26 87 HERSLOW, Jake* WR

47 GUILLEMETTE, Adam LS 6'1 220 19-Oct-00 2 2 Holy Cross HERGOTT, Tyson# 96 92 POLLIER, Baptiste^ DL

48 McMANIS, Wynton* LB 6'0 237 20-Sep-94 3 6 Memphis HOLLEY, Ralph* 99 93 BARON, Woody* DL

52 NICASTRO, Peter OL 6'2 305 09-Dec-98 4 4 Calgary HUNTER, Ryan 62

58 VANDAL, Anthony OL 6'4 297 03-Jun-98 1 1 Sherbrooke JONES, Jon* 30
59 ALLEN, Dejon* OL 6'2 300 05-May-94 4 4 Hawaii JOSEPH, Daniel 98 1 ADELEKE, Tunde (6) DB
62 HUNTER, Ryan OL 6'3 315 01-Apr-95 3 3 Bowling Green MacKELLAR, Gregor 67 7 ORIMOLADE, Folarin* (6) DL

65 RICE, Landon OL 6'6 317 28-Feb-88 1 10 Manitoba MCMAHON, Deonta* 24 10 MITAL, Kevin# (6) WR
66 CAGE, Isiah* OL 6'4 313 26-Aug-93 6 6 Wisconsin Eau-Claire McMANIS, Wynton* 48 18 BRISSETT, Dejon (6) WR
67 MacKELLAR, Gregor OL 6'5 310 22-Jul-1998 3 3 St. Francis Xavier METCHIE, Royce 9 20 MAUGER, Quincy* (6) DB
70 HAJRULLAHU, Lirim K 5'11 205 24-Apr-90 3 7 Western NICASTRO, Peter 52 34 EXUME, Kerfalla (6) DB
80 DANIELS, DaVaris* WR 6'1 203 18-Dec-92 4 8 Notre Dame PARISH, Derek* 97 38 HARRY, Jamie (6) DB
86 COXIE, Damonte* WR 6'3 200 28-Nov-96 3 3 Memphis PIERCE, MASON* 28 53 CIRACO, Darius (6) OL
88 BAILEY, Rasheed* WR 6'1 205 29-Jul-93 1 5 Delaware Valley POLK,  Makai* 15 64 GIFFEN, Dylan (6) OL
90 HANSEN, Thiadric^ DL 6'1 233 26-Dec-92 1 5 Potsdam Royals PRIESTER, Robert* 19 73 KWAMOU, Daniel (6) LB
91 BRINKMAN, Jared* DL 6'0 292 19-Feb-99 3 3 Northwern Iowa RICE, Landon 65 81 NIELD, Tommy (6) WR
94 CERESNA, Jake* DL 6'5 290 09-Jul-94 1 6 Cortland State SCOTT, Bryan* 5 83 UNGERER, Dave (6) WR
96 HERGOTT, Tyson# DL 6'2 246 12-Dec-01 1 1 Waterloo SINDANI, Richie 17 95 WILLIAMS, Jordan* (6) DL
97 PARISH, Derek* DL 6'0 241 04-Jan-99 1 1 Houston SMITH, Robbie 40
98 JOSEPH, Daniel DL 6'2 261 22-Mar-97 1 1 North Carolina State SOPIK, Fraser 32
99 HOLLEY, Ralph* DL 6'1 285 Jan-22-1999 1 1 Western Michigan VANDAL, Anthony 58

Defensive Coordinator/Defensive Backs: Will Fields

Defensive Assistant: Marcus Grandison

INJURED LIST

Special Team Coordinator: Mickey Donovan

 TORONTO ARGONAUTS NUMERICAL ROSTER  ALPHABETICAL ROSTER COACHING STAFF
General Manager: Michael Clemons

Head Coach/OC: Ryan Dinwiddie

PRACTICE ROSTER

Quarterbacks: Mike Miller

Running Backs/Quality Control: Dom Picard

Defenive Line: Demetrious Maxie
Secondary: Myron Lewis

Offensive Line: Kris Sweet

Receivers/Pass Game Coordinator: Pete Costanza

Defensive Coordinator/Linebackers: Kevin Eiben
Offensive Assistant: Drew Tate


